## PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD



Regd. Office; PSEB Head Office ,The Mall Patiala-147001 Corporate ID No. U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website; www.pspcl.in

## Olo; Addl. S.E., Central Store, 220KV Sub Station, Indl. Area, Ph-7, Mohali.

E-mail ID: csmohali@gmail.com Phone No. 0172-2236398

## **Open Tender Notice**

Tender Enquiry No.

02/2019-2020/CSMOHALI.

**Tender Notice for** 

Hiring of 2 No Trucks of 9 MT Capacity each for Outlet Store Ropar, under Central Store, PSPCL, MOHALI along with labour and adequate T.&P./Machinery/ Crane required for loading, unloading, and stacking of material lying in Stores/TRY and transportation of material i.e. PCC Poles, Transformers, Channel/ Angle iron, Flat & other Store/TRY materials from Stores/TRYs to the site of work including Inter Store Transportation & other site of work.

Cost of Specification:-

Rs 1180/- (incl. of GST)(Rs. One thousand one hundered eighty only)

a)	Start Date of Purchase of Tender Documents from the office of Addl. S.E. C S MOHALI	04-07-2019, 11.00 AM Onwards
b)	Last date of Purchase of Tender Documents from the office of Addl. S.E. C S MOHALI	24-07-19 Up to 05.00 PM
c)	Last date of reciept of Tenders complete in all respects in the o/o Addl. S.E. C S MOHALI	29-07-2019 up to 11:30AM
d)	Opening of Tender	29-07-2019 12.00 Hrs in the office of Addl. S.E. C S MOHALI

Detailed NIT can be purchased from PSPCL Addl. S.E. C S MOHALI on any working day between 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Addl. Superintending Engineer, Central Store, PSPCL, Mohali